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S.T area (m2) voluﬁe (m3) cum volume total Qty (m3)

119+000 0 0 0

119+020 15.51 155.10 155.1

119+040 12.92 284.25 439.35

119+060 24.68 375.93 815.28

119+080 28.33 530.04 1345.32

119+100 22.77 511.00 1856.32

119+120 10.81 335.88 2192.2

119+140 4.74 155.52 2347.72

119+160 6.36 110.96 2458.68

119+180 6.56 129.17 2587.85

119+200 13.07 196.33 2784.18

119+220 4.46 175.37 2959.55

119+240 3.82 82.88 3042.43

119+260 15.07 188.98 3231.41
[ 119+280 29.28 443.51 3674.92

119+300 33.52 627.97 4302.89

119+320 42.76 762.79 5065.68

119+340 35.73 784.89 5850.57

119+360 33.46 691.84 6542.41

119+380 21.61 550.68 7093.09

119+400 14.7 363.08 7456.17

119+420 20.95 356.43 7812.6

119+440 23 439.48 8252.08

119+460 21.47 444.74 8696.82
— 119+480 24.9 463.69 9160.51

119+500 29.6 544.99 9705.5

119+520 24.92 545.27 10250.77

119+540 20.89 458.15 10708.92

T19+560 22 428.95 11137.87 _

119+580 26.51 485.10 11622.97 JA/,,Q; \_
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S.T area (m2) voluz:le (m3) cum volume total Qty (m3)

119+600 40.1 666.03 12289
119+620 39.06 791.53 13080.53
119+640 47.12 861.79 13942.32
119+660 57.74 1048.69 14991.01
119+680 80.82 1385.62 16376.63
119+700 106.14 1869.57 18246.2
119+720 117.03 2231.68 20477.88
119+740 129.33 2463.56 22941.44

— 119+760 146.79 2761.22 25702.66
119+780 168.14 3149.32 28851.98
119+800 187.8 3559.41 32411.39
119+820 198.98 3867.79 36279.18
119+840 193.44 3924.19 40203.37
119+860 185.67 3791.09 43994.46
119+880 170.11 3557.74 47552.2
119+900 203.1 3732.12 51284.32
119+920 236 4391.01 55675.33
119+940 272.4 5084.00 60759.33
119+960 297.51 5699.14 66458.47
119+980 307.27 6047.85 72506.32

— 120+000 18.07 3253.45 75759.77 265572.64
120+020 31.78 498.50 76258.27
120+040 111.26 1430.39 77688.66
120+060 119.75 2310.13 79998.79

— 120+080 259.05 3788.01 83786.8
120+100 |~  277.43 5364.80 89151.6

1204120 |5, 277.45 5548.77 94700.37
120+140. [.° _285.67 5631.17 100331.54

~7120+160_<| > - 292.18 5778.48 106110.02

A 720+180 3 58.1 3502.76 109612.78
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S.T area (m2) vo|urz::e (m3) cum volume total Qty (m3)
120+200 77.59 1356.86 110969.64
120+220 132.91 2104.97 113074.61
120+240 130.78 2636.94 115711.55
120+260 119.73 2505.13 118216.68
120+280 123.82 2435.51 120652.19
120+300 148.87 2726.90 123379.09

— 120+320 371.82 5206.88 128585.97
120+340 359.5 7313.18 135899.15
120+360 341.49 7009.85 142909
120+380 343.59 6850.79 149759.79
120+400 358.04 7016.35 156776.14
120+420 361.32 7193.67 163969.81
120+440 355.97 7172.96 171142.77
120+460 349.97 7059.39 178202.16
120+480 336.45 6864.18 185066.34
120+500 326.83 6632.82 191699.16

— 120+520 333.33 6601.60 198300.76
120+540 323.04 6563.72 204864.48
120+560 317.09 6401.30 211265.78
120+580 309.02 6261.06 217526.84
120+600 294.54 6035.60 223562.44
120+620 276.71 5712.50 229274.94
120+640 255.36 5320.68 234595.62
120+660 227.75 4831.06 239426.68
120+680 200.04 4277.90 243704.58
120+700 57.45 2574.89 246279.47

— 120+720 33.07 905.22 247184.69
120+740 31.63 647.05 247831.74

— 120+760 197.56 2291.94 250123.68
120+780 168.79 3663.55 253787.23
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S.T area (m2) voluz:\e (m3) cum volume total Qty (m3)
120+800 124.49 2932.84 256720.07
120+820 80.48 2049.67 258769.74
— 120+840 39.1 1195.80 259965.54
120+860 17.62 567.26 260532.8
120+880 5.71 233.30 260766.1
120+900 20.06 257.67 261023.77
120+920 54.39 744.47 261768.24
120+940 52.2 1065.84 262834.08
120+960 36.57 887.68 263721.76
120+980 44.54 811.09 264532.85
121+000 . 59.44 1039.79 265572.64
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S.T area (m2) volume (m3) cum volume total Qty (m3)

119+120 8.52 0 0

119+140 37.22 457.32 457.32

119+160 33.38 705.95 1163.27

119+180 37.58 709.56 1872.83

119+200 39.9 774.82 2647.65

119+220 37.21 771.17 3418.82

119+240 34.7 719.11 4137.93

119+260 35.04 697.37 4835.3

119+280 39.78 748.21 5583.51

119+300 38.52 783.00 6366.51

119+320 42.32 808.42 7174.93

119+340 28.33 706.56 7881.49 8025.54
119+360 0 0.00 7881.49

120+140 0.83 0.00 7881.49

120+160 0.01 8.37 7889.86

120+180 1.34 13.50 7903.36

120+200 3.06 44.02 7947.38

120+220 1.29 43.53 7990.91

120+240 0.38 16.73 8007.64

120+260 0.01 3.90 8011.54

120+280 1.39 14.00 8025.54

120+300 0, 0.00 8025.54

8025.54
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